
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2020/178                              Date : 12.02.2020 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

 

Time Table of  B.A.B.Ed. Ist Sem. (Four Year Course) 

 (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Exam Dec. 2019 

 

    Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.  

 
 

B.A.B.Ed. Ist Semester                             (For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 
Date Day Title of Paper 

19-02-2020 Wednesday FOUNDATION COURSE-1 (Moral Values and Language - I) 
22-02-2020 Saturday FOUNDATION COURSE-2 (Development of Entrepreneurship - I) 
25-02-2020 Tuesday EDUCATION STATUS PROBLEMS AND ISSUES 

27-02-2020 Thursday CHILDHOOD GROWINGUP 

29-02-2020 Saturday HINDI / ENGLISH / SANSKRIT LITERATURE  

03-03-2020 Tuesday POLITICAL SCIENCE  

05-03-2020 Thursday SOCIOLOGY  

07-03-2020 Saturday PSYCHOLOGY 

17-03-2020 Tuesday MATHEMATICS 

19-03-2020 Thursday GEOGRAPHY 

21-03-2020 Saturday HISTORY / ECONOMICS   
 

 

 
 
 
 EXAM CONTROLLER  

Copy to :- 

1. Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2. Principal, All Concerning College, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3. Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji Universit y, Gwalior. 
4. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5. PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
6. Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7. Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
 
        

 
 
 
 
 

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM/CONF.) 


